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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       HILL1        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
1     Steven Crask           M3039          1/3     2:18.01  1:34:33.79
1     Chris Barr             MUN29          1/4     1:48.35  2:53:49.27
2     Jud Reams              M4049          1/4     2:25.62  1:34:49.80
2     Andrew Seay            M4049         1/12     1:48.41  2:53:50.82
3     Kimberly Breuer        FUN29          1/1     2:17.65  1:36:24.78
3     Scott Simon            M3039         1/12     2:05.89  3:05:37.46
4     Dennis Case            M4049          2/4     3:40.39  1:43:02.63
4     Steve Reardon          M5059          1/9     1:51.10  3:10:51.15
4     Alan Lowe              MUN29          2/7     1:45.42  3:41:19.25
5     Kerstin Hitschfel      F4049          1/6     3:38.96  1:44:45.12
5     Brian Kukla            MUN29          3/7     1:53.39  3:44:18.46
6     Tim Zeyer              M60UP          1/1     2:56.44  1:46:35.13
6     David Erskine          M5059          2/9     2:16.41  3:25:56.62
7     Adrienne Wayman        F3039          1/1     4:13.86  1:53:45.32
7     Rob Anderson           M5059          3/9     2:31.42  3:25:59.02
7     Orvill Husted          M4049          1/5     2:01.33  3:49:32.93
8     Matt Lacasse           M4049          3/4     3:27.80  1:54:44.10
8     Curtis Burton          M5059          4/9     2:35.33  3:26:35.22
8     Devin Handler          MUN29          5/7     2:29.74  4:00:17.76
9     Roger McGregor         M5059          1/2     3:36.77  1:56:58.44
9     Avery Abbott           M3039         2/12     2:36.18  3:28:00.47
9     Tracy Smith            M5059          2/8     1:57.33  4:01:23.98
10    Dana Goodman           F5059          1/2     4:40.17  2:03:48.51
10    Erik Morse             M3039         3/12     2:41.90  3:33:04.53
10    Brian Heydn            M5059          3/8     2:13.34  4:05:40.05
11    Nicole Bormann         F4049          2/6     4:36.14  2:04:21.91
11    Matthew Hartman        M3039         4/12     2:11.51  3:36:40.26
11    Andrew Dostal          M3039          2/3     2:26.59  4:23:50.16
12    Matthew Kneifl         MUN29          1/1     4:38.38  2:09:02.06
12    Kevin Herdman          M4049         3/12     2:47.14  3:36:56.05
12    Rance Jackson          M4049          2/5     2:34.09  4:29:29.59
13    Lisa Kneifl            F4049          3/6     4:47.20  2:09:15.88
13    Christopher Harlan     M4049          3/5     2:46.11  4:35:20.82
14    Casey O'Connor         MUN29          6/7     2:39.69  4:36:09.33
15    Jennifer Schuetz       F4049          4/6     4:22.43  2:14:07.12
15    Lou Rohan              M4049         4/12     2:38.12  3:39:31.20
15    John Dungan            M5059          4/8     2:46.40  4:38:30.05
16    Molly Benton           F4049          1/3     3:13.64  4:38:32.77
17    Tom Schaefer           M60UP          1/2     2:30.30  3:43:53.03
17    Thomas Volcko          M4049          4/5     2:29.68  4:40:46.73
18    Jamie Szabo            M4049          4/4     6:31.10  2:27:15.85
18    Lauren Pointer         FUN29          1/1     2:58.77  4:49:31.73
19    Karen Hudson           F4049          6/6     6:54.08  2:32:20.69
19    Tony White             M4049         6/12     2:48.40  3:44:51.31
19    Larry Lazo             M5059          5/8     3:03.25  4:51:22.21
20    Joe Cawein             M4049         7/12     2:29.23  3:46:54.04
20    Kurt Schellenberger    M4049          5/5     2:53.82  4:56:23.64
21    Robert Cole            M5059          2/2     8:59.32  3:10:07.80
21    Devin Glen             M3039          3/3     3:15.97  4:58:28.08
22    Ken Mueller            M5059          6/9     3:10.58  3:59:28.82
22    Carol Stauffer         F4049          2/3     3:40.13  4:59:32.89
23    Steven Chen            M3039         7/12     3:18.95  4:00:42.61
23    Daryl Simmons          MUN29          7/7     4:41.95  5:09:26.77
24    Ean Kiddoo             MUN29          3/4     3:47.38  4:09:47.77
24    Derrick Newcomer       M60UP          1/3     3:31.09  5:18:44.92
25    Jasen Matyas           M3039         8/12     3:21.58  4:24:28.05
25    Rick Bain              M5059          6/8     3:22.54  5:19:14.14
26    Steve Matyas           M60UP          2/2     3:22.04  4:24:28.73
26    Art Clervi             M60UP          2/3     3:47.76  5:25:59.49
27    Claire Brook           F4049          3/3     4:02.80  5:34:54.92
28    David Smith            M5059          7/9     3:37.92  4:28:08.45
28    Janna Vavra            F3039          1/1     3:19.36  5:40:40.09
29    Carl Birdsell          M5059          8/9     4:53.76  4:36:03.49
29    Scott Kiddoo           M5059          7/8     3:12.71  5:40:40.24
30    Todd Bartels           M4049         8/12     5:41.01  4:37:26.34
30    Brian Drahota          M5059          8/8     2:56.50  5:40:40.68
31    Brad Cunningham        M5059          9/9     4:28.80  4:38:36.88
31    Rodney Geisert         M60UP          3/3     3:42.44  5:44:12.23
32    George Scuba           M3039        10/12     3:57.88  4:47:47.83
33    Tim White              M4049         9/12     4:41.02  4:47:58.43
34    Sara Moxley            F5059          1/1     5:20.94  4:48:01.66
35    Chad Menke             M4049        10/12     4:23.88  4:55:24.18
36    Bradley Werkmeister    MUN29          4/4     5:16.97  5:00:31.32
37    Gary Werkmeister       M4049        11/12     4:51.64  5:00:34.18
38    Derek Rowland          M3039        11/12     5:22.53  5:39:53.97
39    Brooks Ross            M3039        12/12     5:07.68  5:39:55.81
40    Jeffrey Felton         M4049        12/12     6:10.83     5:40:45
0     David Anderso          M5059          0/0                        
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